
Harlequin’s Professional  
Freestanding Ballet Barre
Assembly Instructions

Your Harlequin Professional Freestanding Ballet Barre will arrive in five sections:
1  1 x top section with two beach or aluminium barres
2  2 x upright sections
3  2 x foot sections
4  1 x Allen key

1

3

2

4
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N.B The feet on the foot sections are 
adjustable for stability on an uneven 
floor. Adjust with a spanner as required 
(spanner not included).

1. Insert an upright section 
into a foot section and 
repeat inserting the opposite 
upright section into the 
opposite foot section.

4. Tighten the hex screws with 
the Allen/hex key provided.

2. Tighten the hex screws with 
the Allen/hex key provided.

3. Insert the connected upright 
and foot sections into each 
end of the top section.


